23th Carpfishing World Championship-2023
Pannecere Reservoir - Morvan

Date 22-09-2023

Organization
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French Federation

France
Hungary
Ukraine

Czech Republic
Slovakia— _
Spain |
Croatia | '
Moldova

Germany

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Latvia

Lithuania

Italy

Austria

Serbia

Kazakhstan

Poland

England

South Africa

Bulgaria

Georgia

North Macedonia
:Belgiqm ]| ;
Portugal '
Slovenia | |
Israel

Switzerland

Greece

Netherlands

Scotland

United States of America

Romania
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TEAM RANKING

10 543,820
19 363,790
23 377,550
24 231,280
25 283,600
28 249,840
31 200,030
31 196,220
32 191,510
34 223,360
35 219,710
38 306,840
38 126,240
45 181,810
Time
11:23:49

50 170,750
50 73,510
52 103,690
52 76,550
55 79,570
57 120,930
61 69,480
62 125,030
63 59,580
63 58,870
64 112,220
66 .. 77,510
6_8 56,94__(_)_
76 34,840-
77 35,430
78 42,400
87 17,390
20 14,970
Time
11:23:50

331,950
245,130
271,010
124,670
126,000
116,580
75,460
114,920
109,980
152,250
112,730

200,250
55,650

91,160

125,760
39,800
57,780
47,180
46,070
94,470
50,110
92,380
27,230
28,330
101,530
59,420
22,070
30,970

30,590
29,400 —

11,250
12,400

1-1-8
2-16-1
6-3-14
5-2-17
13-7-5
11-15-2
4-17-10
8-4-19
7-19-6
23-8-3
22-9-4
35+ 30
1@-1@-12
17-13-15
President of Jury
Kajetaniak Hervé

15-28-7
10-18-22
12-27-13
16-20- 16
20-10- 25
27-6-24
9-26-26
28-11-23
24-21-18
21-22-20
25-30-9
30-25-11
18-23-27
30-14-32

26-30-21

"1P-30529
32-24-31
30-32-28

President of Jury
Kajetaniak Hervé

130
88
85
60
76
58
42
61
45
67
59
78
31
51

37
21
25
16
26
37
20
29
13
13
30
22
15
7
10
10
5
3



Date 22-09-2023

Organization

1

10

11

12

Owned FIPSed

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Owned FIPSed

Carrico Kevin
Charrais Julien
Gaal Tibor

Nagy Zoltan
Potiquet Frédéric
Breinier. Nicolas
Biskup Lukas
Andreev Sergey
Bruna Aguas Angel|
Bruna-Aguas Eduardo
Kovacs Zoltan
Nyerges Gergd
Ivasyshyn Roman
Maksymchuk Vasyl
Basi¢ Petar

Zulj Josip
Karbauskas Lauras
Paluckas Arunas
Taran Daniel
Pocitari Vasile
Ibatullins Ilja
Necepurenko Vitalijs
Grgac Dominik
Hren Igor

Barakauskas Justas
Matulevicius Tadas
Zabéik Lubomir
Laurinc Miroslav
Barat Richard
Jansta Petr
Baumgarten Martin
Nihenrencu Marius
Peevski Stefan Anastasov
Mihaylov Stoyan
Ivasyshyn Ihor
Lavrinenko Dmitro
Trcak Milorad-
Kovac Jan )]
Caltik-Miroslav
Okolicani Martin® | |
Azizbekov Shurat |
Precha Martin
Tesseyre David
Delrieux Gregoire
Miljkovi¢ Dino
Munjakovi¢ Aladin
Vasilachi Oleg
Andrianov Andrei
Horvat Rok
Jurcevic Drazen
Karlasons Janis
Levcéenoks Guntars
Akhvlediani Zurab
Akolashvili Davit
Banaj Dalibor
Jakopcevic Hrvoje
Wessels Willem

Mc Williams Jordan

French Federation

23th Carpfishing World Championship-2023
Pannecére Reservoir - Morvan

INDIVIDUAL RANKING

France
Hungary
France

Czech Republic
Spain

Hungary

Ukraine

‘Bosnia and Herzegovina

Lithuania
Moldova
Latvia
Croatia
Time
11:22:43

Lithuania
Slovakia

Czech Republic
Germany
Bulgaria
Ukraine

Serbia
Slovakia
Germany

France

‘Bosnia and Herzegovina

Moldova
Slovenia
Latvia
Georgia
Croatia

South Africa

Time
11:22:44
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Weight nr. 5

331,950 10,500
245,130 8,640
147,180 6,770
124,670 8,890
116,580 10,270
104,380 7,970
271,010 8,440
152,250 6,880
95,000 7,910
114,920 '5,53io
112,730 6,940

64,600 6,330

President of Jury
Kajetaniak Hervé

200,250 7,690
126,000 11,830
58,390 16,660
109,980 5,630
94,470 7,400
58,340 6,580
125,760 9,570
116,620 6,660
55,560 8,100
64,690 7,780
60,380 4,840
41,790 3,760

101,530 [ 7,570

94,670 7,060
50,110 4,830
59,970 7,390

46,070 3,800

President of Jury
Kajetaniak Hervé

77

61

39

36

25

24

61

45

24

36

30

15

32

12

27

30

12

29

34

11

14

19

12

27

25

14

12

17

9

9

29

30

21

20

24

29

11

11

30

23

25

12

17

17

32

21

19

22



Skurydin Sergey

11

20

17

11

14

11

24

14

10

12

10

28

27

29

16

10

31

24

30 Bragin Vladislav Kazakhstan 10 39,800 5,500
31 ::alii':'s'(kiir“hva" North Macedonia Sg 11 92,380 7,480
32 Lmanow Victor | Israel = 11 59,420 4,350
33 GoniTores mntoma Spain : 11 46,610 7,140
34 Zﬂ'l‘c'f ;Ts;:?rdo Italy I I 12 55,650 6,730
3B | i Italy I I 12 45,960 6,210
36 comesn IR:;;eﬂ | Poland mm 12 34,470 8,580
37 :lﬁ:éeiii'rﬁff iCk_ Austria 13 91,160 7,270
38 pitek Winichues. Poland w13 57,780 7,250
39 Doy Svomi Slovakia 13 40,980 5880
A0 e Velosymyr Ukraine -, 48200 6,280
AL epoutos Panagioti Greece 14 30970 10,160
42 liatore Emanuele Italy BB 1 260 5170
43 e Daiel Spain S 15 86,650 6,570
44 icenberger Stefan Austria — 15 55570 4,830
45 ovacerle Jovmn Serbia i s 40,840 7,830
46 poimer Karl England —t= 16 47,180 8,060
Owned FIPSed uT:iz“;; A P ek et

15

12

10

17

15

13

22

22

21

30

20

14

26

47 Naneford wWavne England —t— 16 22,470 6,510
a8 e ber Hungary — 16 14,280 6,850
49 e e Croatia w17 75460 82920
50 :;‘c";‘i’::rig:d’ic" Sr Czech Republic h 17 48220 7,900
51 piber Michael Austria 17 35080 5360
52 WZ:.'L’ZZ.'S MarcLuc Belgium “ 18 27,230 7,330
53 2:,';?6":;';';;‘::’“9] _ Switzerland EJ 14,650 6,780
54 ;:ﬂ;'::'jd;:zﬂey Kazakhstan 18 13,350 4,920
55 2:::(::0::: “;:ndrei Moldova m 19 39,510 5,260
56 poberts Ewan Scotiand e 19 29,400 7,680
57  fadler Zoltan ‘Germany -l 19 25970 4,710
58 :::::I:«I: l::e‘::nardt:b Portugal ® | 20 2..5}569 .8,290
59 peiser Christopher South Africa D= 20 12,450 | 7,160
60  partert Mark England —t= 20 6,900 4,100
61 Couee Tobias Netherlands 2 30,590 5,530
62 pincisc Anténio Portugal 21 28330 6,410
63 \?J::tz:f:\gel Bjc‘::::“am Belgium Iil 21 22,470 5,860
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed

11:22:45 Kajetaniak Hervé



Fofonov Vladislav

64 Abdullayev Rustam

65 Placéns Janis
Batars Aleksandrs

66 Cardana Filipe
Papolinha Bruno

67 Nacharov :!ovan
Todorovski Borce
Anti¢ Milos

68 Anti¢ Slavisa

69 Agati(i:-lvan
Agatic Zdravko

70 Zaprjanov Atana__s
Ivanov Ivan 1|

71 Halloin Ltf'dovic
Halloin Cédric
Lehrer Sean

72 Burza Henryk

73 Pelser Dean
Labuschagne Casper

74 Khohlov Anton
Fainrman Vladimir

75 Planinc Klemen
Petkovic Igor

76 Khomeriki Lasha
Makashvili Levan

77 Breedv_eld Paul
Feuerriegel Jesse

78 Sadunishvili Nodar
Gvaladze Giorgi

79 Arsic Dal’lijel .
Stankovi¢ Nebojsa

80 Malinski Mateusz

Bul Andrze

Owned FIPSed

Nikolov Vasil

81 Mitev Paskal

82 Gavrilescu_ Dumitru
Alexa Adrian

83 Mudrinski Radoslav
Joslc Marko

84 Milovsk! Jovan
Milovski Aleksandar

85 Sweetland Joh_n
Mcconnell Kevin

86 Kicas l_!imapt_as
Sabonis Deividas

87 Kolvar_ Al‘gk§ander__
Pusnik Zeljko ]|

88 Karatzioulas Athanasios

Otountzidis Angelos

89 Kirkhope Alister
Thorley Ross

90 Babita Stefan
Muraru Stefan Minzala
Flink Pascal

91 Krul Jeffrey

91 Irutkin Vladislav
Harsonski Konstantin

93 Samok Norbert
Marton Zoltan

94 Chatzistefanou Efstathios
Tsiotsias Archelaos
Aciu Mihai

95 Bucur Bogdan

96 Gheorghe Razvan

Sautner Alexandru

Owned FIPSed

Kazakhstan

Latvia

Portugal

North Macedonia
Switzerland

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Bulgaria

Belgium

United States of America

Sopith Africa

Israel

Slovenia
Georgia

Netherlands

Georgia
Switzerland
Poland
Time
11:22:46

Bulgaria
Romania

Serbia

North Macedonia
Scotland
Lithuania
Slovenia

Greece

Scotland

quania

‘Netherlands

Israel

United States of America

Greece

United States of America

Romania

Time
11:22:46
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30

30

30
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30
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31

32

32

32

20,360 3,810
12,310 3,480
4,980 4,980
29,000 4,550
22,070 3,590
10,730 4,590
16,860 4,420
9,880 6,440
3,020 3,020
21,050 5,090
18,090 5460
10,690 5210
:1_§_,'i5'_'§6 [ 4780
4,840 4,840
2,840 2,840
20,220 4,600

11,440 5,030

President of Jury

Kajetaniak Hervé

9,600 4,900
12,400 8,810
4,150 4,150
3,560 3,560
13,000 4,990
11,590 3,630
0,000 0,000
0,000 0,000
0,000 0,000
0,000 0,000
0,000 0,000
0,000 0,000
:1__;_,"2'_'56 [ 4,760
3,870 3,870
3,120 3,120

2,570 2,570

President of Jury
Kajetaniak Hervé
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Date 22-09-2023

)
23th Carpfishing World Championship-2023

Pannecere Reservoir - Morvan

Organization French Federation Sector A Weight nr. 5
1 :?::2;:: ::f::::c 2 France B | 147,180 39 29
2 :3::;:: oGI:arl;o 1 Hungary — 104,380 24 6
3 atuckes At 2 Lithuania e 95,000 24 20
4 ﬁ:ﬂ:ﬂ‘;‘;‘?‘““‘ 1 Croatia - 64,600 15 11
5 Savsta petr | 2 Czech Republic N '
6 IL‘;::?:::E:;‘:Em | 2 Ukraine — 58,340 12 25
7 Drecha martin | 2 Germany — 55,560 1 17
8 pmdriamoy Amirei 2" Moldova @ | 41,790 12 a
9 Akotashvili povit 3 Georgia == 50,110 14 21
10 :'::;:’:'\;'I:;g:“l' 1 Kazakhstan | @ 39,800 1 5
11 e 2 span = em u om
12 :::‘:1215:113;& 1 Poland L 34470 | 8 16
13 Zl:af tSeIfaa\:lomir 2 Slovakia 40,980 10 31

Time President of Jury

Ouned FpSed 11:16:45 Kajetaniak Hervé
14 ::r\:lltg:ab:;:nuele 2 Italy I I 24,630 6 15
15 Eg?:cl:ev':: c.l'li(‘)’\(l)in 3 Serbia 40,840 7 23
16 'Nd:::f;;:r“"' ayne 1 England + 22,470 5 3
17 ::rt:lecriill‘i\l:?el 1 Austria = 35,080 10 22
18 z‘;av'::,:"i[fam;c:rag 2 Switzerland n 14,650 3 7
19 fobents Fuan 2 Scotland pod 29400 7 30
20 e chistopher 3 South Africa B= 12450 2 14
21 (R reiecoatoniol . 3 Portugal 28,330 7 32
22 | bl i', 2 Latvia 12310 4 10
23 :g:::f; ;‘:::vko /i | 3 ‘Bosnia and Herzegovina 10,730 3 13
24 {Cloin charic. 2. Belgium i 9,880 2 27
25 ::;T(:‘;:;:Tfn 2 Slovenia h 10,690 3 12
26 [erregel vesse 2 Netherlands — 4840 ! 19
27 ::It(:\llo‘:’:salf;ll 2 Bulgaria . - 9,600 | .- 2/ 2
s pem 2 Noth Macedoria SE w4 e
30 :Ir:rt:c::svklia Konstantin 3 Israel = 0,000 0 18
30 thauI:‘::thtSiiaf:n Minzala 1 Romania .J 0,000 0 24
30 Grountaidis Angelon 2 Greece == o000 0 26
32 :::'u:d,i;a;dan 1 United States of America E 3,120 1 9

Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 11:16:46

Kajetaniak Hervé



)
23th Carpfishing World Championship-2023

Pannecere Reservoir - Morvan
Date 22-09-2023

Organization French Federation Sector B Weight nr. 5

1 g:::::isl(;:lii:n 1 France I I 331,950 77 9
2 ::,S:;ZVL:':ZW 3 Czech Republic - 124,670 36 30
3 Makeymehuk vaey 1 Ukraine W 271,010 61 1
4 |onEnel 1 Moldova (| | 114,920 36 24
5 Momievisd ot [ 3 Lithuania BB 200250 50 a
6 :«?::iﬂ?::;;.nasmsov . 3 Bulgaria — 94,470 30 23
7 | Ghollcant Martin | 1 Slovakia 116,620 34 8
B Munjakovié Aadin 2" Bosnia and Herzegovina [l 60,380 19 32
- 2 Lot | — R
10 Lv:;s,:';a‘:‘v‘is"j;dan 2 South Africa > 46,070 17 22
11 :;’:i':?slzir“]wa“ 1 North Macedonia i 92'3-86____7 = i
12 S Italy B 590 | 1 29
13 Regeb medrems | 3 Austria — en160 24 10
Time President of Jury
Ouned FpSed 11:20:26 Kajetaniak Hervé
18 epouios Pansgiotis 1 Greece = 30970 6 28
15 Nevaro Damiel 3 Spain ==  see50 2 ;
16 Galogh Tibor 2 Hungary — 14,280 3 17
17 Nevocel plp 3 Croatia - 75,460 15 15
18 Fdionow Anton | 2 Kazakhstan | 13,350 4 2
19 c::::lr :::2" 3 Germany f— 25,970 7 6
20 L kevin 3 England == 6,900 2 2
21 \?\It;:t(::;gel_Bf::::"’am _ 3 Belgium u 22,470 5 2
22 [ e | i', 2 Portugal ® 4,980 1 19
23 ::::‘c: z‘lgséa ' 1 Switzerland n 22,070 7 11
24 ;f":;:r:::r';k 3" United States of America E 3,020 1 31
25 e Visdimir 2 Israel = 18,090 5 14
26 Coindee Giorgi 2 Georgia . 2,840 1 20
27 :;“"'\sr:::::teusz 3 Poland IS 11,440 | e 12
28 onc Marko 2 Serbia P a0 1 16

30 ;L':,k ::;::; 3 Netherlands = 0,000 0 18 B

30 5;2‘::51:??“ 1 Scotland }I{ 0,000 0 25 B

30 pomiczeko 3 Slovenia B 000 0 T
32 g:::.:f:' eA:::xzav:‘(;‘ru 3 Romania I I 2,570 1 13
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 11:20:27

Kajetaniak Hervé



Date 22-09-2023
Organization

Gaal Tibor

Nagy Zoltan

Bruna Aguas Angel
Bruna Aguas Eduardo
Basi¢ Petar

Zulj Josip
Ibatullins Ilja
Necepurenko Vitalijs
Zabcik Lubomir
Laurinc Miroslav, |
Baumgarten Martin
Nihenrencu_Marius
Trcak Milorad
Kovac Jan
Tesseyre David
Delrieux Gregoire
Horvat Rok
Jurcevic Drazen
Banaj Dalibor
Jakopcevi¢ Hrvoje
Lukmanov Vladimir
Lukmanov Victor
Fanucchi Riccardo
Succi Massimo
Kutakowski Karol
Biatek Winicjusz
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Owned FIPSed

Yatsyk Serhiy

14 Vorobei Volodymyr 3
15 IV!itteregger Manuel 2
E!senberger Stefan
16 puheriar z
17 vesmarien !
18 weemaels Marc :
19 G Vel e ;
20 z:::l::\: lI::e‘::)’nardo 1
21 z:;es:i]:%bias__ ]| 1
22 L iutayey Rustam ', 3
23 'I:::::\?:k‘:oBv:r:e . I 3
24 :
25 ::Ls:;cll::_:;:e Casper L
26 shomerts Lane ]
27 e Dol e ;
28 Lo Ao -
20  Suestand Jobn s
30 Saponis beividas :
3L Narton Zattan -
32 Chatzistefanou Efstathios 3

Tsiotsias Archelaos

Owned FIPSed

French Federation
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23th Carpfishing World Championship-2023

Pannecére Reservoir - Morvan
Sector C

Hungary

Spain

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Latvia

Slovakia

Germany

Serbia

France

~ Slovenia

Croatia
Israel
Italy
Poland

Time
11:21:26

Ukraine

Austria

England

Czech Republic
Belgium

Moldova
Portugal
Netherlands
Kazakhstan
North Macedonia

Bulgaria

. $outh Africa

Georgia

Switzerland

Romania

Scotland

Lithuania

United States of America

Greece

Time
11:21:27

HHE = 8 0E NEFII
1

r+ini

- -
I N

iIFE T+ %I

Weight nr. 5

245,130
116,580
152,250
112,730
126,000
109,980
125,760
64,690
101,530
59,970

59,420 ' |

55,650

57,780

48,200
55,570
47,180
48,220
27,230
39,510
25,560
30,590
20,360
29,090
16,860
21,050

16,530

20,220 |

12,400
13,000
11,590
11,250

3,870

61 9
25 21
45 1
30 29
32 11
27 30
29 12
14 17
27 8
12 19
7/ 10
( 14/ 27
T4 2
President of Jury

Kajetaniak Hervé

12 24
17 3
9 31
12 13
6 22
13 5
5 20
9 7
6 28
8 15
5 25
7 4
5 26
5 : 16
| o 18
3 6
4 32
3 23
1 14
President of Jury

Kajetaniak Hervé



Date 22-09-2023

Py Z
23th Carpfishing World Championship-2023
Pannecére Reservoir - Morvan

Organization French Federation Sector A Weight nr. 5

1 ﬁ?l?;isz l:-I;tear'g‘,o 1 Hungary — 104,380 2 6
2 ﬁ:::clzz':ﬁ"ik 1 Croatia E 64,600 15 1

3 ?:,:::aki;,::ta,rd 2 Czech Republic - 58,390 12 1
4 pndrianov Andre 2 Moldova Bl 4790 12 4

5 z‘::;’: ivn:;;f“;l v 1 Kazakhstan 39,800 11 5
6 |sometwars /{ )] 1 Poland mmm 34470 8 16
7 :::lvt;itflitleb:;:nueie 2 Italy I l 24,630 6 15

8 ::::f;;:r ayne (1 England + 22,470 5 3

9 Z"aav'l?c'":fa'.?mrag "2 Switzerland - 14,650 3 7
10 poer christopher 3 South Africa D= 12450 >
11 :Iaat(::sA:ll::;anrs 2 Latvia = L 1213,'1_(-):____7_} __ —/ 10
12 :g:::g ;‘:::vko 3 Bosnia and Herzegovina N 10730 | 3 13
13 ::;:‘(:‘;ﬂ:’:f“ 2 Slovenia = 10,600 3 12

Time President of Jury

Ouned FpSed 11:25:08 Kajetaniak Hervé
14 Liev paskl 2 Bulgaria = 9,600 2 2
15 ::::::II:: JA‘IJ;’::andar 2 North Macedonia sg 3,560 1 8
16 :f,icuu:d::::dan 1 United States of America E 3,120 1 9

=31 1
i &; Ii._..
Time President of Jury
Owned FIPSed 11:25:09

Kajetaniak Hervé




23th Carpfishing World Championship-2023
Pannecére Reservoir - Morvan

Date 22-09-2023

Organization French Federation Sector A Weight nr. 5
1 | oreinier Nicolss 2 France 11 147,180 39 29
2 | Patrckes Arimas 2 Lithuania Em 95000 24 20
3 Laveinenko Dmitro 2 Ukraine — 58,340 12 25
By 2 Germany _— 55,560 11 17
5 :t:;:::\i:lliﬁoza:}ri:b- 3 Georgia +|+ 50,110 14 21
6 23;?{;“(?:2:1":‘;‘1?: )l 2 Spain S as610 11 28
7 zD:;;f t:lfaa:omir I'.' ' 2 Slovakia 3 40,980 10 31
8 Eg?:clv':: c.l'li::in 3 - Serbia = e P w 40,840 7 23
9 uber Michael ‘1 Austria’ - — 35,080 10 22
10 :s::;:::‘;:n 2 Scotland B 20,400 7 30
11 oncisco Anténio 3 Portugal Bl s 7 =
12 (o céaric. 2 Belgium BB o802 27
13 ::l:crl:',i:zlelp;:;se 2 Netherlands = 4,840 th_/"1; 19
Time President of Jury
Ouned FpSed 11:25:10 Kajetaniak Hervé
15 Oountsidie Angelos 2 Greece = o000 0 % B
15 :Ir:rtsk(;:svklla Konatantin 3 Israel = 0,000 0 18 B
15 :zt:::‘;‘::f:n Minzala 1 Romania I I 0,000 0 24 B
>t 7T
|
|
e \1; 4 {':
Time President of Jury
Ouned FPSed 11:25:10 Kajetaniak Hervé




23th Carpfishing World Championship-2023
Pannecére Reservoir - Morvan

Date 22-09-2023

Organization French Federation Sector B Weight nr. 5

1 Coarrais duiien 1 France BB 33195 77 9

2 prmkoymehuk vasy 1 Ukraine B 00 6 1

3 Matulevicius Tadse 3 Lithuania B 200250 50 a

4 | carartin 1 Slovakia 116,620 34 8

5 K iveencid Gushats /7 3 Latvia — 94,670 25 5

6 LO;::S:) s,(kiirl"ifo_vén' / ) '|_. _ 1 North Macedonia sg 92,380 20 3
7 :l::;eiizrr:::ric'k‘ I',- 13 Austria = 91,160 24 10
B Nevers oama’ 3 Spain | oo, | [ 86,650 2 7
9 Novosel i '3 Croatia . - 75,460 5 15
10 Vevel bovid” 3 Germany B 00 7 6
11 Wiiiif;geu Bj::::“am 3 Belgium I I C 22,4,_7_§____7__: 7~ 2
12 ::::z :,:Sigga 1 Switzerland n 22070 | 7 11
13 Foirman Visdimir 2 Israel = 18090 5 14

Time President of Jury

Ouned FpSed 11:25:11 Kajetaniak Hervé
14 e 3 Poland 11440 3 12
15 ;:;cllcri';:::kzados'av 2 Serbia 4,150 1 16
16 Coummer Alexandru 3 Romania 1 RS ! 13

= i'-. ] | II
|
[
S -R; & {f
Time President of Jury
ouned FipSed 11:25:12 Kajetaniak Hervé




Date 22-09-2023

Organization

Biskup Lukas

French Federation

Py Z
23th Carpfishing World Championship-2023
Pannecére Reservoir - Morvan

Sector B

Weight nr. 5

1 pndreev Sergey 3 Czech Republic > 124,670 36 30
2 o vasile 1 Moldova B:l 11492 36 24
3 :«?::;:‘;vs *2523:?."“‘““ 3 Bulgaria — 94,470 30 23
4 :E,';Zr(i:‘,'i)éi':adin 2 Bosnia and Herzegovina 60,380 19 32
5 :‘I\!:;s;ielll?axis"::’tlan 2 South Africa b} 46,070 17 22
6 [amrIr )) '|_ 3 Italy B | 45,960 11 29
7 Fapadopoulos Patagioti |\ 1 Greece = 30,970 6 28
8 alogh Tibor 2 Hungary o, | [ 14,280 3 17
9 radionoy Anton | 2 Kazakhstan £ B 3 4 21
10 Foi Kevin 3 England = 6900 2 %
11 e o 2 Portugal B s 1w
12 ;f,?;:r:::,';k 3 United States of America B= 3020 | 1 31
13 Z?,::'a':i:vgii o'r“:idar 2 Georgia +|+ 2,840 e 20

Time President of Jury

Ouned FpSed 11:25:13 Kajetaniak Hervé
15 Cummicreio 3 Slovenia fim 0,000 0 27
15 ;Ir'::,k ::fsf:::, 3 Netherlands = 0,000 0 18
15 ﬁ;'::;:;’ekzgsster 1 Scotland }I{ 0,000 0 25

=1 1 Il.
|
'
oL -»_; /
Time President of Jury
Owned FIPSed 11:25:13

Kajetaniak Hervé




23th Carpfishing World Championship-2023
Pannecére Reservoir - Morvan

Date 22-09-2023
Organization French Federation Sector C Weight nr. 5

Gaal Tibor

1 Nagy zoltan 3 Hungary — 245130 61 9
2 gzﬁié J::it:r 1 Bosnia and Herzegovina Kl 152,250 45 1
3 taurine vivostay 3 Slovakia 126,000 2 11
4 | Fae 1 Serbia 125,760 29 12
5 ;I:rrcfvt.: gl:ai;h‘-l . 1 Slovenia i 101,530 27 8
6 | et | 1 Israel =~ 59420 17 10
7 Giatek winiciusz | ' 2 _Poland 57780 14 2
8 Hisenberger Stefan 2 Austria | — 55,570 17 3
9 :;:I;‘i)::rig:dri‘:h > "1 Czech Republic - 48,220 12 13
10 ::\:i?tl::o:gaasifndrei 3 Moldova B I“I . 39,510 13 . 5
11 (s::,ee‘::f .::bias 1 Netherlands = & 30,5'9_(_);___7:: — of | ,
12 o orovekd Boree 3 North Macedonia D% 2900 | 8/ 15
13 :::Js:;c::::e Casper 1 South Africa E 21,050 —w 4

Time President of Jury

Ouned FpSed 11:25:14 Kajetaniak Hervé

Arsic Danijel .
14 Stankovi¢ Nebojsa 3 Switzerland 20,220 5 16
Sweetland John "
15 Mcconnell Kevin 3 Scotland >.< 13,000 3 6
Chatzistefanou Efstathios ]
16 Tsiotsias Archelaos 3 Greece — 3,870 1 14
~{
[1as’ = " .j'.
Owned FIPSed Time President of Jury
wne e 125 ’
11:25:14 Kajetaniak Hervé




Date 22-09-2023

Py Z
23th Carpfishing World Championship-2023
Pannecére Reservoir - Morvan

Organization French Federation Sector C Weight nr. 5
1 Bruna aguss Eduardo 1 Spain = 116580 25 21
2 ;ZZ:I;{I-:::I?: vitalijs 1 Latvia = 112,730 30 29
3 Nihensancu Marius 1 Germany B 109980 27 30
4 ;ZT:ZT GDr:;I:ire 3 France I I 64,690 14 17
5 Sikoptevié Arvose 2 Croatia 59,970 12 19
6 ;:::g;?sl::?rdo [ )] 1 Italy B | 55,650 14 27
7 52:2‘{.';532'.';‘3‘,.““ I'.' 3 Ukraine E— 48,200 12 24
8 Faimer kar 2 England| . e 47,180 9 31
o Mool 3 betgium T R R
10 Z::siarla:u? lI::::nardo 1 Portugal @ . 25,550 5 . 20
11 odulayey Rustam 3 Kazakhstan 0300 e s
12 f::'?:,"‘;:aﬁta"as 1 Bulgaria — " 16,860 | 5 25
13 okashuli Levan 1 Georgia == 16530 5 2
Time President of Jury
Ouned FpSed 11:25:15 Kajetaniak Hervé
14 e aaran 2 Romania BB 240 2 18
15 Gavonls Deividas 1 Lithuania B 1159 4 32
16 :,:',"1‘;',(, ';‘;{:’:,,"‘ 2 United States of America - 11,250 3 23
~1 1
|
B
L .R; /
Time President of Jury
Owned FIPSed 11:25:16

Kajetaniak Hervé




Organization: French Federation Date: 22-09-2023
Event: 23th Carpfishing World Championship-2023

French Federation
Pannecéere Reservoir - Morvan

Organizer Fed:
Venue:

112

155

357

167

300

179

1.270

467,640

642,150

1.466,910

562,810

1.128,990

756,760

5.025,260

16

16

16

16

16

96
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